Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: Mieszkaniec Gminy

Zawodnik

Organizator:

Numer

2019-07-13
Bukowiec
10 km

BUKOWIECKA DZIESIATKA

Urzad Gminy Bukowiec

Klub Kategoria Mkat

Czas
brutto
10km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo
min/km

BASEGRI

PIOTROWSKI Radostaw
STYKALA Sebastian
KOCHANSKI Dariusz
SICZEK Krzysztof
GORSKI Grzegorz
GWIZDALA Adam
JANOWSKI Damian
KUTOWSKI Wieslaw
SYKULA Marcin
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Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

82
103
43
96
22
26
130
54
106

1987 M 1-39

M 40+
M 40+
M 1-39
M 1-39
M 1-39
M 1-39
M 40+
M 1-39

12
16
21
26
29
32
29
36

00:41:19.45
00:45:42.15
00:48:04.10
00:48:37.15
00:50:39.65
00:52:42.05
00:54:38.40
00:57:59.00
01:00:08.45

00:41:22.00
00:45:47.10
00:48:06.30
00:48:41.10
00:50:47.90
00:52:46.35
00:54:49.70
00:58:01.45
01:00:17.10

+00:04:25 (9.7%)
+00:06:44 (14.0%)
+00:07:19 (15.0%)
+00:09:25 (18.6%)
+00:11:24 (21.6%)
+00:13:27 (24.6%)
+00:16:39 (28.7%)
+00:18:55 (31.4%)

4:08
4:34
4:48
4:51
5:03
5:16
5:27
5:47
6:00

14.5 (100%)
13.1 (90.3%)
12.5 (86.2%)
12.3 (84.8%)
11.8 (81.4%)
11.4 (78.6%)
11 (75.9%)

10.3 (71.0%)
10 (69.0%)


http://b4sport.pl
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